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(1) Write the singular verb form. 

eg :- go    goes 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

Plural Singular 

 

Study 

Cry 

Teach 

Watch 

Play 

Wash 

Enjoy 

Fly 

Say 

Eat 

 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

………………………………… 

 

(2) Circle the correct question word. 

 

1) ………………… is the longest river in Sri Lanka. 

a) Whose   b) What  c) Which 

 

2) ………………… provinces are there in Sri Lanka. 

a) How many  b) How  c) How much 

 

3) ………………… is your sister? She is fine 

a) How   b) Where  c) How much 

 

4) ………………… is your son? He is in England. 

a) Who   b) Where  c) When 
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(3) Complete the gird. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

 

Positive Negative Negative 

 

It is getting dark 

……………………… 

……………………… 

Ravi is reading a book 

…………………….. 

 

 

……………………… 

We are not playing 

……………………… 

……………………… 

It is not raining now 

 

 

……………………… 

……………………… 

Is she going home? 

……………………… 

……………………… 

 

 

(4) Complete the question with ''What" or ''Who" 

 

i) 1) ………………… is your friend? Yaminda 

2) ………………… is your favourite T.V programme ? Sidu 

3) ………………… takes you to school? My father. 

4) ………………… are you studing? History. 

 

ii) Complete with "Where" or "Why" 

 1) ………………… is your house? - In Battaramulla. 

2) ………………… are you cring? – Because tina pused me, and I fell down. 

3) ………………… is your school? – In Colombo. 

4) ………………… did you go for a holiday? We went to galle. 

 

(5) Write suitable questions for the answer. 

 

1) ………………….…………………………….? 

I am eleven years old 

 

2) ………………………………………………..?  

I go to Jaffna by train. 

 

3) ………………………………………………..?  

My favourite subject is English. 

 

4) ………………………………………………..?  

My birthday is 30
th

 of December. 

 

5) ………………………………………………..?  

because the train got late. 
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(6) Complete the sentences (Simple present tense) 

 

1) Deva ………………… (get up) at 5.00 a.m. 

2) The baby………………… (sleep) soundly in the cot. 

3) Ayantha ………………… (watch) T. V in the evening. 

4) Ravin ………………… (make) the bed. 

5) We ………………… (do) home work at night. 

 

(7) Underline the correct word. 

 

1) Vidura ………………… T. V in the morning. 

a) Watch   b) Watches   

 

2) They ………………… to temple every poya day. 

a) go   b) goes  

  

3) Theekshana ………………… till 10.00 p. m every day. 

a) study   b) studies 

   

4) Boys ………………… car games. 

a) like   b) likes   

 

5) Mother  ………………… clothes on Sunday. 

a) wash   b) washes 

 

(8) Complete using these words. 

 

cricket, Dilshan, bowlers, eleven, cricket, Mahela, fielders, playground, stadium, bat, ball. 

 

My favourite game is ………………….. It is played with a ………………. and ………………… 

in a …………………. or …………………. There are ……………………. players in each team. 

There are bastmen, ……………………. and …………………… 

My favourite cricketers are …………………. and ………………….. I enjoy playing 

……………………. 
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(9) Write about your favourite sport or game. Use about 75 words. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

(10) Complete the sentences with the verb in the brackets. (Simple present) 

 

1) Rahaman ……………….. (go) to school by car. 

2) Deva ……………….. (get up) at 6.00 a.m. 

3) Thilina ……………….. (have) a shower everyday. 

4) The baby ……………….. (sleep) soundly in the cot. 

5) Tharusha ……………….. (pack) her bag. 

6) Mother ……………….. (cook) the dinner for our family. 

7) We ……………….. (do) homework in the night. 

8) Ravindi ……………….. (make) the bad. 

9) Father ……………….. (drive) the car. 

10) Ayan ……………….. (watch) T. V in the evening. 
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